

MEMBERSHIP FORM

(please select one of the following)

- \$35 Individual Membership
- \$15 Student Membership
- \$50 Family Membership (includes children up to age 18)
  - \$100 Business Membership

116 Main Street Augusta, KY 41022

The Augusta Art Guild is always accepting new members. Augusta Art Guild members are people and businesses who wish to actively promote, sponsor and support the arts in our community.

Membership includes:

- Discounted fees to exhibit at "Art in the Garden"
- Reduced rates (or even free admission) to Guild-sponsored workshops and events
- Opportunity to display and sell work in the Guild gallery
- Participation in Guild meetings and events
- Augusta Art Guild newsletter and other mailings

Your membership donation allows the Augusta Art Guild to fulfill its mission of being a community-based nonprofit organization or artists and supporters of the arts who believe there are many visual, emotional, and educational experiences that can only be perceived through the arts. In addition to hosting "Art in the Garden" every June, the Guild sponsors several exhibits and events, arts programs in our local schools, and awards \$500 scholarships for excellence in music and art to two eligible Bracken County students.

To become a member of the Augusta Art Guild, please fill out the information requested below. Checks should be made to the Augusta Art Guild.

Name(s):	Date:	
Address:		
City:		
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Website (if any):		

Please mail or drop off this completed form and your membership donation to:

Augusta Art Guild / 116 Main Street / Augusta, KY 41002